Mathepirat - Sachaufgaben

Name angebotene Aufgaben bearbeitet | bearbeitet | richtig richtig
1 Muhammed 90 21 23% 8 38%
2 Ferenc 31 29 94% 17 59%
3 Nino 43 34 79% 10 29%
4 Lukas 28 26 93% 15 59%
5 Alexander 46 33 72% 17 52%
6 Benjamin 29 20 69% 11 55%
7 Nico 27 18 67% 5 28%
8 Yakup 31 12 39% 6 50%
9 Ammar 24 21 88% 6 29%
10 Hannah 32 25 78% 9 36%
11 Tamea 35 23 66% 15 65%
12 Fadime 38 24 63% 10 42%
13 Katja 17 14 82% 10 71%
14 Jennifer 11 8 73% 7 88%
15 Jasmin 17 13 76% 6 46%
16 Tanja 18 10 56% 4 40%
17 Julia S. 42 27 64% 17 63%
18 Julia 30 15 50% 5 33%
19 Sophie 39 32 82% 17 53%




